
  2014-15 Learfield Sports Directors' Cup 

NAIA Fall Standings

As of December 17, 2014

Fall W. CC M. CC W. VB

Rank Institution Conference Total Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts.

10 Columbia (MO) American Midwest 162.50 29 45 19 55 17 25 0 0 19 37.5

37 Park American Midwest 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100

50 Missouri Baptist American Midwest 73.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 73

84 William Woods American Midwest 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

34 Tennessee Wesleyan Appalachian 115.00 25 49 11 66 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 St. Andrews Appalachian 53.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0

68 Milligan Appalachian 47.00 27 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 Point Appalachian 40.00 33 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Reinhardt Appalachian 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

83 Union (KY) Appalachian 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

45 Marymount California California Pacific 83.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 83 0 0

65 Menlo California Pacific 50.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 25 25

71 Embry-Riddle (AZ) California Pacific 44.00 0 0 30 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 Simpson California Pacific 32.00 37 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Southern Oregon Cascade 197.00 18 56 2 90 0 0 0 0 13 51

11 College of Idaho Cascade 160.00 17 57 22 52 0 0 0 0 13 51

16 Eastern Oregon Cascade 153.00 0 0 4 80 0 0 0 0 5 73

19 Concordia (OR) Cascade 149.00 0 0 20 54 5 70 0 0 25 25

33 Oregon Tech Cascade 116.00 11 66 24 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Northwest Christian Cascade 85.00 3 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Corban Cascade 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

2 Olivet Nazarene Chicagoland 218.50 16 58.5 3 85 17 25 17 25 25 25

26 St. Francis (IL) Chicagoland 124.50 20 54 8 70.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Cardinal Stritch Chicagoland 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

83 Judson Chicagoland 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

83 Trinity International Chicagoland 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

5 Indiana Wesleyan Crossroads League 195.50 19 55 12 64.5 0 0 17 25 13 51

24 Taylor Crossroads League 127.50 10 67.5 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 Spring Arbor Crossroads League 53.00 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0 0 0

67 Marian Crossroads League 48.00 0 0 26 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 Goshen Crossroads League 47.00 0 0 27 47 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Lewis-Clark State Frontier 157.50 2 90 10 67.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Carroll Frontier 149.00 4 80 9 69 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Rocky Mountain Frontier 98.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 5 73

84 Westminster Frontier 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

9 The Master's Golden State 172.00 13 63 18 56 9 53 0 0 0 0

13 Vanguard Golden State 159.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 5 70 9 64

22 Biola Golden State 136.00 21 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 83

25 Concordia (CA) Golden State 126.00 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0 5 73

27 Westmont Golden State 123.50 8 70.5 0 0 9 53 0 0 0 0

32 Northwestern (IA) Great Plains 117.00 0 0 21 53 0 0 0 0 9 64

47 Hastings Great Plains 78.00 0 0 0 0 9 53 17 25 0 0

49 Dordt Great Plains 75.00 5 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 Morningside Great Plains 63.00 0 0 13 63 0 0 0 0 0 0

75 Briar Cliff Great Plains 37.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 37.5

75 Midland Great Plains 37.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 37.5

83 Concordia (NE) Great Plains 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

42 Xavier (LA) Gulf Coast 89.00 38 30 36 34 0 0 0 0 25 25

31 Benedictine (KS) Heart of America 120.00 24 50 0 0 5 70 0 0 0 0

53 Baker Heart of America 68.00 0 0 31 43 0 0 17 25 0 0

57 Mid-America Nazarene Heart of America 53.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0

57 Missouri Valley Heart of America 53.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0

64 Evangel Heart of America 51.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 51

1 Cal State San Marcos Independent 222.00 7 72 7 72 9 53 0 0 25 25

7 British Columbia Independent 173.50 1 100 6 73.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

W. SOC M. SOC

W. - Women; M. - Men; CC - cross country; Soc - soccer; VB - volleyball Page 1



  2014-15 Learfield Sports Directors' Cup 

NAIA Fall Standings

As of December 17, 2014

Fall W. CC M. CC W. VB

Rank Institution Conference Total Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts. Pl. Pts.

W. SOC M. SOC

57 Ashford Independent 53.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0

79 Dalton State Independent 36.00 35 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Georgia Gwinnett Independent 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

83 Lindenwood-Belleville Independent 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

36 Saint Mary (KS) Kansas 105.50 30 44 14 61.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Ottawa Kansas 67.00 32 42 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

65 Kansas Wesleyan Kansas 50.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 25 25

73 Friends Kansas 38.00 0 0 34 38 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 McPherson Kansas 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

28 Rio Grande Kentucky 123.00 0 0 29 45 17 25 9 53 0 0

73 Asbury Kentucky 38.00 34 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Point Park Kentucky 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

47 Bellevue Midlands 78.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 9 53 0 0

79 York (NE) Midlands 36.00 0 0 35 36 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Saint Mary (NE) Midlands 34.00 36 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Oklahoma Wesleyan Midlands 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

83 Ozarks (MO) Midlands 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

3 Lindsey Wilson Mid-South 217.00 0 0 0 0 1 100 9 53 9 64

30 Shawnee State Mid-South 121.50 12 64.5 17 57 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Cumberland (TN) Mid-South 70.00 0 0 0 0 5 70 0 0 0 0

55 Georgetown (KY) Mid-South 64.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 64

35 Grand View Midwest 107.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 70 19 37.5

41 St. Ambrose Midwest 91.00 23 51 33 40 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Viterbo Midwest 83.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 83

83 AIB College of BusinessMidwest 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

75 Jamestown North Star 37.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 37.5

6 Texas Brownsville Red River 180.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 90 2 90

43 Wiley Red River 85.00 31 43 32 42 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Our Lady of the Lake Red River 25.00 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

11 Oklahoma City Sooner 160.00 15 60 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Wayland Baptist Sooner 135.50 14 61.5 25 49 0 0 0 0 25 25

39 Oklahoma Baptist Sooner 98.50 6 73.5 0 0 17 25 0 0 0 0

57 Science & Arts (OK) Sooner 53.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 53 0 0

70 Texas Wesleyan Sooner 46.00 28 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Mobile Southern States 123.00 0 0 0 0 9 53 5 70 0 0

38 William Carey Southern States 99.00 0 0 28 46 9 53 0 0 0 0

51 Martin Methodist Southern States 70.00 0 0 0 0 5 70 0 0 0 0

75 Coastal Georgia Southern States 37.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 37.5

83 Auburn Montgomery Southern States 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

83 Bethel (TN) Southern States 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

13 Embry-Riddle (FL) The Sun 159.00 0 0 23 51 3 83 0 0 25 25

16 Northwood (FL) The Sun 153.00 0 0 0 0 3 83 5 70 0 0

63 SCAD Savannah The Sun 52.00 22 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Thomas The Sun 25.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

8 Northwestern Ohio Wolverine-Hoosier 173.00 0 0 0 0 2 90 3 83 0 0

18 Davenport Wolverine-Hoosier 151.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 100 13 51

21 Aquinas Wolverine-Hoosier 144.00 9 69 5 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Indiana Tech Wolverine-Hoosier 106.50 26 48 16 58.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
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